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Endoscopic Video
Organizers

Critical tasks abound in the OR. Managing your video equipment shouldn’t be one of them.

To help you focus on what’s truly important in the surgical setting, Stryker offers a wide
variety of Video Organizers that protect and manage your video equipment while you focus
on the more important tasks at hand. Robust to protect your valuable investment, yet
lightweight to facilitate evolving operating-room configurations, Stryker Video Organizers
deliver the options you need to simplify video management in the OR.
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Standard Video Cart

The Standard Video Cart features a
compact design for working in limited
space, yet offers ample shelf space for all
endoscopic configurations. Plus, the
Standard cart comes with high-end
caster wheels for easy movement.

240-099-011K
Kit includes:

CO2 tank bracket
Flat panel mounting arm
One drawer

Four shelves

Flat Panel Roll Stand

Designed specifically for a secondary
monitor, the Flat Panel Roll Stand
features a telescoping arm that adjusts to
over six feet and a small, weighted base
that reduces footprint and prevents
against tipping.

240-099-110K

Kit includes:
Pole

Base
Power cord

Mounting plate

Roll-stand handle

Multi-Specialty Cart

The Multi-Specialty Cart reduces the
need for multiple carts in the OR. With a
larger frame and wider shelves than
typical carts, it can accommodate more
endoscopic equipment and allow video
devices to sit side by side.

Auxiliary Cart

Ideal for storage, the Auxiliary Cart can
be used for a secondary monitor. It
features the same footprint as the
Standard Video Cart, yet offers an open
front and back for easy access.

240-099-001K

Kit includes:
» CO? tank bracket
» Flat panel mounting arm

» Four shelves
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240-099-020K
Kit includes:

CO? tank bracket
Flat panel mounting arm
One drawer

Three shelves

One pull-out shelf




Ordering Information

240-099-001K
240-099-020K
240-099-011K
240-099-110K

Accessories
240-095-013
240-095-200
240-099-050
240-099-052
240-099-053
240-099-054
240-099-056

240-099-057
240-099-058
240-099-059
240-099-060
240-099-062
240-099-063
105-205-295
105-205-853
105-205-854
240-099-109
240-099-110

Stryker Auxiliary Video Cart Kit
Stryker Multi-Specialty Video Cart Kit
Stryker Standard Video Cart Kit

Flat Panel Roll Stand

Additional Shelf

Stryker Vision Flat Panel Mounting Arm
Isolation Transformer

CO2 Bracket

CRT Monitor Mount

CRT Monitor Velcro Strap

Stryker Side Mounting Flat Panel Bracket
(use with mounting arm)

Pull-Out Shelf (for aux. and standard cart)
Swivel Top

Additional Shelf (for aux. and standard cart)
SIDNE Tablet Holder

Additional Shelf (for multi-specialty cart)
Pull-Out Shelf (for multi-specialty cart)
Flat Panel Roll Stand 20ft Power Cord

Flat Panel Roll Stand Handle

Flat Panel Roll Stand Mounting Plate

Flat Panel Roll Stand Base

Flat Panel Roll Stand Pole
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The information presented in this brochure is intended to demonstrate a Stryker product. Always refer to the package insert, product label,
and/or user instructions before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets. Product availability is subject to the
regulatory or medical practices that govern individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the
availability of Stryker products in your area.

Products referenced with ™ designation are trademarks of Stryker.

Products referenced with ® designation are registered trademarks of Stryker.
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